
pslcl PUNIAD STA TAANSMISsON 

Hafes: 0964618220 

E-Mail: xenpmg1@yahoo.com srxen-pm-gobindg1@pstcl.org 

Corrigendum No.01 

Sub: - Outsourcing of one No. Scorpio/Xylo/Mahindra Bolero/TUV 300 or equivalent in price 
Diesel vehicle (Model not more than four years old) for one year during 2023-24 for the 

o/o ASE/P&M Division No.1, PSTCL, Mandi Gobindgarh. 

Due to Important Office work on due date 29.08.2023, Last date & time for receiving 
and opening on Tender Enguiry No 03/2023-24 for Outsourcing of one No. 
Scorpio/Xylo/Mahindra Bolero/TUV 300 or equivalent in price Diesel vehicle (Model not 
more than four years old) for one year during 2023-24 for the 0/o ASE/P&M Division 

No.1, PSTCL, Mandi Gobindgarh has been revised as under please: 

1. Last Date & Time for receipt of Quotations: 08.09.2023 upto 11:30Hrs 

Endst No.: 1230/32 

However all other terms & conditions of above Tender Enquiry will remain same as 
mentioned in the DNIT. 

Addl aE/P&MDivision, 
PSTCL,Mandi-Gobindgarh 

Dated: J3- og-3, 
Copy of the above is forwarded for following for further necessary action please.(e-mail). 
1. SE P&M Circle, PSTCL Ludhiana. 

2. SSE/220 KV S/S G-1 Mandi Gobindgarh for ensuring their presence at Division 
3. Copy to Notice Board. 

Addí sÈ/P&MoriSion, 
PSTCL,Mandi-Gobindgarh 

2. Last Date & Time for opening of Quotations: -08.09.2023 upto 12:00Hrs 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

